Brooks Century 65 mile Cue Sheet

Turn |Street Name Ttl Miles |[Miles/Leg |[Comments
R | GA 85 Connector 0.00 0.00|BLUE ARROWS
R  |Brooks Woolsey Rd 1.10 1.10(Be safe & have fun
L |Huckaby Rd 1.50 0.40
R |Rising Starr Rd 3.00 1.50
L Old Greenville Rd 3.50 0.50
Cross |Cross Goza Rd 6.30 2.80|Caution!! Limited sight to Rt
R |Sourwood Trail 6.80 3.30|Follow bend right
R |Antioch Rd 7.60 0.80
R |Brooks Woolsey Rd 10.30 2.70
L |[GrantRd 12.90 2.60
17.00 4,10|Rest stop # 1 on left
L  |Mcintosh Rd 17.00 0.00|Depart rest stop & turn left
L [Vaughn Rd 20.20 3.20
Cross |Fayetteville Rd (GA 92) 21.70 1.50|Road changes to David Elder
L  |Bicycle Rd {Hardy) 22.60 0.90
R |Moore Rd 23.30 0.70
L |Birdie Rd 23.50 0.20
L |Patterson 27.20 3.70
L School Rd 29.10 1.80
R |Minter 29.70 0.60|(No Sign)
R |Steele 30.30 0.60
L [Wildwood 30.70 0.40
R |Fortson 33.00 2.30
Straight|Becomes Richard Petty 33.60 0.60
L |Turnipseed Rd 36.50 2 gp|Rest stop #2 on right after turn
Turnipseed 36.50 0.00|continue after rest stop
R |Bear Creek Rd 37.70 1.20
L  |Mt Pleasant 38.10 0.40
R |Mt Pleasant 38.30 0.20|Follow arrows at stop
L |Upper Woolsey Rd 38.90 0.60
R |GA Hwy 92 45.90 7.00|Caution!! Fast traffic
L. Hampton Rd 46.00 0.10
R |Antioch Rd 46.80 0.80
R |St. Gabriel's Church 51.70 4 90|Rest Stop # 3 on right
Continue out of stop 51.70 0.00
L |GA Hwy 92 51.90 0.20
L [Seay 52.00 0.10
L |Harp Rd 52.00 0.00| Turn Immediate
Cross |GA Hwy B85 53.90 1.90|Caution!! Fast traffic
L |Redwine Rd 55.50 1.60
L [GAHwy 74 60.40 4.90
L |GA Hwy 85 61.70 1.30
R |Padget Rd 61.80 0.10
L |Morgan Mill 63.70 1.90
R |Bankstown Rd 65.30 1.60|{Immediate Rt
L |Price Rd 66.50 1.20
R |GA Hwy 85 conn 68.20 1.70| CONGRATULATIONS!!
Brooks Finish 68.60 THANK YOU!!!!
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EMERGENCY:
a1

25 = green
45 = red
65 = blue
100 = white
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